1 | P a g i n a
✓ Certified: in interior & exterior doors.
✓ Tailor-made: manufacture highly specific requirements and custom-made projects.
✓ Hassle-free: we take care of coordination of engineering, manufacturing, delivering, installing
and maintaining doors.
2 | P a g i n a
Create a safe and comfortable building or space by combining different properties:
Sound insulation  Fire-resistant  Burglary resistance  Anti-panic  Access control
Double-walled door panels with a thickness of 80 mm made of electrolytic galvanized steel plates of
different thicknesses, provided with vibration isolation and isolation material, filled with high quality
absorption. Aluminium or stainless steel also possible.
Our doors can be made in standard dimensions as well as custom made.
  63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Hz Rw (C, Ctr)
AL-D/D45  19 32 41 40 42 49 51 - dB 45 (-2, -4)
AL-D/D50  11 36 43 47 51 51 52 46 dB 50 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D52 17 36 46 49 52 54 58 52 dB 52 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D54 21 41 48 52 55 55 60 53 dB 54 (0, -3)
AL-D/D56 29 43 49 52 56 59 63 53 dB 56 (-1, -4)
AL-D/D56-H 34 45 48 52 55 55 57 - dB 54 (0, -2)
RA
house
Ra